Servery: DOI: SIGNATURE Chaim No. Fore-audigs (CCU/FTE SHULL STADL AMERICAN Insured Tel No. Insured Liability: Insured Tel No. Insu	(5/00/10		CC 4/111180 166	CH, 40	May LIKK		
The pre-assign / CCU / FTE The pre-assign / CCU / TTE	1 2	1	ASSIGNM	TENTO		1	
Name of Insured No. Proley No. Prole	1 Surveyor		0	W DI	Lacres a Mermen:	12/9	18
Nomer of Insured Tal No. Name of Insured Tal No. IPP	Pre-assign / CCU	FTE (A)	SMUU				
Institute of Tan No. Institute of Tan No. Institute of Accident Institute of Institut	Insured Vehicle No		2 1 1 10	Claim No. :			
Excess Sec II:SS Is driver the owner? INNO, Driver Tal No. Type of Accident: INNO, Driver Tal No. INNO, Driver Tal No. Insured Labelity: Involve Tal. Involve Ta	Name of Insured	Uler		Policy No. :	mumm	5	
Barrier See Harden See	Insured Tel No.		HP-	049-76-35-000	H- Conato		
Is driver the owner? (YES / 60) Nature of Accident: If NO, Driver Name / Age: W. M. M. M. M. M. State of Accident: Driver Tel No.: 9794 (\$\frac{1}{2}\$\$) M. M. M. M. M. State of Accident: Driver Tel No.: 9794 (\$\frac{1}{2}\$\$) M. M. M. M. State of Accident: Driver Tel No.: 9794 (\$\frac{1}{2}\$\$) M. State of Accident: Driver Tel No.: 9794 (\$\frac{1}{2}\$\$) M. State of Accident: Tel.: 1			A 7 6 7 A		6-18- 12ml	(A)	
Drive Ta No. 1914 1851 (V.I. YES/NO) Insured Liability: % Final? Yes/No Insured Liabil				Face of Accident			
Driver Tel No. 971 (32 (VIL-YES/NO) Insured Liability: % Final? Yes/No NSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS: RMK				OTHE PERONE			
WSP. Td: Liability: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time March Mar							
WSP. Td: Liability: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time March Mar	SNO MY	₩					
Tal: Liability: Liability: RMKS: Date Time Confirm with:	INSRS:	and the second s		INSRS:		INSRS:	
Liability: RMKS: Dase Time Date Time OT turn into drive way and collided total Non-Reporting to (140) Non-Reporting to (14	V + 7 (A-7)	11_/1			H + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +		
Date Time Tage Stage St	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	a for			D D		
The state of the s	RMKS:	RMKS:		RMKS:		RMKS:	
Confirm by:	Date/Time						
OT turn into drive way and collided core transporting to final; Non-Reporting	9/4	CIDYONIC (XX	Markonellali		tria incident	DATE / PI	C
O1 turn into drive way and collided soft After all it to OE TR. O1 turn into drive way and collided soft After all it to OE TR. O2 turn into drive way and collided soft After all it to OE Decementation Check List: Handler Typist Notification it of Interpictup) After all it to OE Authorisation To Act: Ralease Voucher: Final Rapar Bill Cur Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice Towing Invoice: Towing In	111	2 of any desert	A SHIP OF THE PERSON OF THE PE				
OI turn into drive way and collided soft After all hr to DE After all hr to DE Decumentation Check Like: Handler Typist Notification it (if nen-pickup) After call hr to DE Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Remai Invoice: Towing Invoice: Towing Invoice: Towing Invoice: Towing Invoice: Towing Invoice: LTA / GIA Medical Bill: PIR. MindayoReject Instruction: LOb Payment Breakdown Form: Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: SS days) Reduction:	- WW	CHE 3214 MOCH					
OT turn into drive way and collided cort After call it to OE Documentation Check List: Hander Typist						up):	
Documentation Check Lite: Handler Typist		OT two into	drive constant			X NA	
Notification It (if non-pickup) After call It to Of.		TP.	The way and to	De De	ocumentation Check Lis	t: Handler Typi	st
Authorisation To Act:		100		No	otification ltr (if non-pick)	op)	
Release Voucher Final Repair Bill Car Rental Invoice Car Rental					W. L. 2011 CHEST STREET		
Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice: LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Medical Bill: PIR: LOD Payment Hreakdown Form: FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: SS (days) Reduction: SS (days)				1.0	HIDECONO.		
Car Rental Invoice:					0.516102102102102102		
						Z	
				Te	wing Invoice	(X)	
						- Z	
					73150160000	×	
Payment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others:	10101				_	-	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others:	10-6-1-1	LOD IN . LE	the menders		1 - 1		
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:						m:	
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:	PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:				
Repair Cost: SS	FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with				
FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: \$ 1 \(\) Confirm with \(\) N	Repair Cost:	Control of the Contro				Call	
SS 3, 188 60	FINAL SETTLEMENT				nail Call		
Loss of Rental (LOR): S\$	Final Liability:	% (00 (Agree)	Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 9	If.	NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		
Loss of Use (LOU): S\$ 2 40 (\$60 x 4 days) Loss of Income (LOI): S\$ — (\$ x days) LOR only LOU only LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one] LOI only LOI only LOR + LOI Tick only one] Income (LOI): S\$ — (e.g. Tow/ Independent) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle		55 3, 188 60	CATALOG .				
Loss of Income (LOI): S\$ (\$ x days) LOR only LOU only LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only one] GIA/LTA Search S\$ Medical: S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent) 2) Report Format: Legal Cost S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent) 3) Survey fee: Total: S\$ (c.g. Tow/ Independent) Email Call Payce 1: S\$ (O Name 1: AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR CENTRE PTE LTD) Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.) \$1						19115	
Medical: S\$ - 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle	Loss of Income (LOI):	The second secon	1005.000		6 7	1,9	
Medical: SS — 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle Disbursement: SS — (e.g. Tow/ Independent) 2) Report Format Legal Cost SS 3 4 2 8 6 Global Sum SS: FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Email Call Payce 1: SS 3 4 2 8 6 Name 1: AVIONOTIVE REPAIR CENTRE PTE LTD Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.) S1 Name 2: Name 2: Name 2:					Coll		
Disbursement SS — (e.g. Tow/ Independent) 2) Report Format Legal Cost SS 3 4 2 8 . 6 Global Sum SS: FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Payce 1: SS 3 4 2 8 . 6 Name 1: MOTOMOTIVE REPAIR CENTRE PTE LTD Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.) S1 Name 2: SS 3 4 2 8 . 6 Name 1: MOTOMOTIVE REPAIR CENTRE PTE LTD	GIA/LTA Search	100			The last of the la	v se su	
Legal Cost S\$ 3,428.60Global Sum SS: FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Email Call Payce 1: S\$ 3,428.60 Name 1: NOTOMOTIVE REPAIR CENTRE PTE LTD Name 2: V	3-63-96-100	H-h-7	(e.e. Towl Independent			teject/Private Settle	
Total: SS 5, 4 28 · 6 Global Sum SS: FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Email Call Payee 1: SS 3, 428 · 60 Name 1: MOTOMOTIVE REPAIR CENTRE PTE LTD Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) S1 Name 2: VICTOMOTIVE REPAIR CENTRE PTE LTD	Legal Cost	88 2 - 2001					
Payce 1: SS 3 428.60 Name 1: AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR CENTRE PTE LTD	Total:	ss 5,418.60	Global Sum SS:				
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) S1 Name 2:	FINAL PAYMENT	A / 3		En	nail Call	24 - 1745	
	Payee 1:		Name 1: Number	IVE REP	AIR (ENT	KE ME	レイリ

1660× Nun3 -(0)

Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd **Fstimate** CO. Reg. No.: 201312913C W8A2V720705 CO7175 ESTIMATE NO. : 38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1 LKK Auto Consultar a hence roofy bate: 11-Sep-2018 #05-18, Singapore 757700 the Renairer of the fall wing: POLICY NO. : AVIVA 10671824 Tel: 64688834 Fax: 64622278 Tel: 64688834 Fax: 64622278 * To resurvey beforefatter spice, painting: YEHICLE REG. NO.:

E-mail: info@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg To display damaged partial during resurvey. SLD2172K M.W. 116D 5DR HATCHBACK DSC LED, . Parts prices are subject to confinYEHICLE MAKE: Thart party survey is on a "Willout Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed. FOR SURVEYOR Motor Claim Department NAMED OF THE OWNER, Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and India International Insurance Pte Ltd is subject to final approval from Insurance Compa "SULVEY irmitiOhos' basis 64 Cecil Street, #04-#05 IOB Building, Singapore 049711 Acknowledged by Repairer Nirhout Prejudice" basis Tel: 6347 6100 tengs in alloged-level and Signature: Fax: 6224 4174 / 6225 7743 m. I must be recorded dated to Date to his approval from Insurance Company ESTIMATE REPAIR COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST QUANTITY DESCRIPTION NO. SPARE PARTS 1 580,00 PD 580.00 4 Front Fender RH ¢ t DEF 120.00 120,00 1 \$ 5 2 Front Fender Shield RH 10 5 5.00 50.00 Front Fender Clip RH 3 1 5 1,200.00 5 1,200.00 DD Front Door RH 4 1 380.00 380.00 KSUL 5 5 5 Front Door Window Regulator RH 1 400.00 Front Door Window Motor RH 5 400.00 5 ĕ Front Door Lower Hinge RH 1 70.00 K 366 5 70.00 \$ 70.00 K 20 C 1 5 70.00 5 Front Door Upper Hinge RH 8 SXZAC 1 80.00 Front Door Retractor/Check RH 5 80,00 q 2.85VL 1 60.00 Front Door Inner Seal RH 5 60.00 5 10 1,200.00 × R 1,200.00 5 Rear Door RH 5 11 Total Spare Parts 4,210.00 SPECIAL NETT Total Special Nett LABOUR 600 12 Spray painting Frt Fender RH , Side Skirt, Frt & Rear Doors RH 1 00.008 5 B00:60 5 1 600 13 Repair and Replace Affected Accident Parts 5 800.00 800/60 2 14 Transfer Door Fitting and Window Mechanism to New Door 5 00.08 5 160.00 50 1 Check and Rectify Electrical Wiring 30.00 30.00 20 15 5 5 Estimate prepared by: Raymond Tan Total Labour 1,790,00 Amount Before Excess \$ 6,000,00 The above is an estimate based on our inspection and does not cover any additional parts or labour which may be required after work has been started. Add GST @ 7% 420.00 Occasionally, worn or damaged parts are discovered which may not be evident on the first inspection. Because of this, the above price are not guaranteed. Total Amount Payable 5 6,420.00 Quotation on parts and labour are current and subject to change.

Please arrange this vehicle to be surveyed soonest possible. Thank you.

PARTS \$1900 \$2,980 /4 DAYS 4 DAYS 4 DAYS BEFORE PAINT (HOTOS Page 1 of 1

NAZ LKK 8/10/18 1450

67418434/84809158 Naze Ikkanto com

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 12 September 2018 10:57 AM

To:

Lin Shu Juan; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) raymond@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg; Sundari Nagarajan - III

Subject:

RE: SLD2172K - TP Claim against SHC3214U

Attachments:

AMENDED GIA REPORT - SLD2172K.PDF; EST1809-086 SLD2172K.PDF

Dear Sir / Mdm.

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SLD2172K and let us have your report urgently.

Person Oshu juan Vihicle not In

This claim will be handled by Ms Sundari.

*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen,

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Gabriel Wee Motor Claims Dept.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Lin Shu Juan [mailto:shujuan@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg]

Sent: 12 September, 2018 10:06 AM

To: Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>
Cc: raymond@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg
Subject: RE: SLD2172K - TP Claim against SHC3214U

Dear Gabriel,

We shall settle and use LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd.

Thank you!

Best Regards, Lin Shu Juan Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd 38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1 #05-18 Singapore 757700

Tel: +65 6468 8834 Fax: +65 6462 2278

From: Motor Claim - III [mailto:motorclaim@iii.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 11 September 2018 5:01 PM

To: Lin Shu Juan <shujuan@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg>

Subject: RE: SLD2172K - TP Claim against SHC3214U

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee

Motor Claims Dept.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Lin Shu Juan [mailto:shujuan@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg]

Sent: 11 September, 2018 2:51 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg >; Gabriel Wee < Gabriel@iii.com.sg >; Sundari Nagarajan - III

<sundari@iii.com.sg>

Cc: raymond@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg Subject: SLD2172K - TP Claim against SHC3214U

Dear claim officer in charge,

My client of vehicle <u>SLD2172K</u> wants to make a third party claim against <u>SHC3214U</u> insured by India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Attached are the accident report and estimate. Kindly update the total liability / a direct settlement of my client's claim.

E.g. your principle's advice on the validity of the policy holder.

My client prefer to have liability update before arrange for survey.

Appreciate and thank you!

Best Regards, Lin Shu Juan Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd 38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1 #05-18 Singapore 757700

Tel: +65 6468 8834 Fax: +65 6462 2278

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling

and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

OTTENTION: Jo: TO LKK # 02-

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SLD2172K (MCT18090383) [SHC3214U] TAN SIMIN SHAWN Sep 9 2018 11:00AM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd

From India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 04/07/2019 14:44 PM. To

Subject Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$3428.60) - SLD2172K - Claim Handler: Pool Chin Han Daniel

Approved:3428.60:				



AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR CENTRE PTE LTD

38 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E1 #05-18 SINGAPORE 757700 TEL: 64688834 / FAX: 64622278

E-MAIL info@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Dear Sir/ Madam

LETTER OF DEMAND

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO SLD2172K & SHC3214U ALONG BUKIT BATOK CENTRAL OPEN SPACE CARPARK ON 09/09/2018.

We understand that you are the insurer of vehicle SHC3214U.

I/We wish to inform you that my/our vehicle SLD2172K have been completed repairs to my/our satisfaction by M/S AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR CENTRE PTE LTD. I/We therefore propose to claim from your as follows:

Cost of Repair

S\$ 3,188.60 (w/GST 7%)

Loss of Use (\$\$60.00 x 04 days)

S\$ 240.00

TOTAL

S\$ 3,428.60

Please let us have your reply soonest possible.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully



LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

I/We, TAN SIMIN SHAWN ("claimant") of BLK 122 BUKIT BATOK CENTRAL #02-419

SINGAPORE 650122 (address), owner of (Vehicle no.) SLD2172K hereby authorize

AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR CENTRE PTE LTD ("the workshop") to act for me with respect to
my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no.

SLD2172K that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 09/09/2018 (date)
along ALONG BUKIT BATOK CENTRAL OPEN SPACE CARPARK (location) involving
vehicle no/s SHC3214U ("the accident").

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this _____ (day) of ____ (month) /8 (vear)

Signed by "the claimant" (with chop if applicable)

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)



INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 198703792k | GST Reg. No. M2-8078806-X 64 | Cooff Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | IOB Building | Singapore 649711

Office (65) 63476100 Email insure@iii.com.sg Fax (65) 62244174 Website www.iii.com.sg

Website www.ii.com.sg

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT of the surface of that may manifest arising directly or indirectly from this accident.

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/L AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR CENTRE PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement

This Settlement terms herein is without an admission of liability III-Direct Settlement (PODS) on the part of the claimant and/or his driver and the settlement terms and should not be used as evidence in any related suits or claims arising from this accident.

India Ref: MCT18090383 Claimant Ref : SLD 2172K

with the appointed Surveyor of India International Insur	ance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSUL	TANTS PTE LTD (name
of Surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed fo	r SS 3,188.60 (repair	
use/ (search fee), vehicle no SLD	2172K that was damaged purs	uant to the accident which occurred
on 09.09.2018 (date) at BUKIT BATOK CENTRAL	(location) inv	olving vehicle no. SHC 3214U (insured
vehicle). This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on	(date) at "the worksh	op'.
Well confirm that well are/am authorized by the owner	er_TAN SIMIN SHAWN	("the third party
claimant") of vehicle no SLD 2172K to make the claim a	as set out in the above paragraph	and we/I have full authority to settle
the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I de party claimant*.	em fit. We/I enclose herein the	letter of authority given by "the third
Wall further confirm that we/l will indemnify India Inter	mational insurance Pte Ltd for al	damages, loss and/or expense that
they will or have already incurred in the event that "		
further claim against the former for any loss and expe	enses suffered pertaining to cost	
of use pursuant to the damage to SLD 2172K_ (vehicle	no.) as a result of the accident.	
Well confirm that the agreement reached above is in	n full and final settlement of all	claims of "the third party claimant"
pursuant to the accident and that further this settlemen		
basis.		
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapor	e law and the Singapore Courts	have explusive jurisdiction over any
dispute arising out of the same.		The second of the government of the second o
We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 3.42	28.60 to AUTOMOTIVE R	EPAIR CENTRE PTE LTD
Dated this C5 day of C5.PAIA 2019		
CLAIMANT:	WITNESS:	(5) Ner
Signature Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)	Signature:	Signed by appointed Surveyor
Name: Tan kok leany	Name:	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
NRIC 577107740	NRIC:	199607198R
Address: 38 Woodlands Incluti	Address:	51 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-25
Park E1 #05-18 8/15-17	00)	PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK (8) 40893
Nationality. Singuisters	Nationality:	
Occupation: Wastesfret St. Plate. Manage	Occupation:	
,		

AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR CENTRE PTE LTD

38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1 #05-18, Singapore 757700

Tel: 64688834 Fax: 64622278

64 CECIL STREET, #04-#05

IOB BUILDING, SINGAPORE 049711

e-mail: info@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Contact: 6347 6100 Fax No.: 6224 4174 / 6225 7743

Company Reg. No : 201312913C GST Reg. No : 201312913C

Tax Invoice: INV00001484

Date PO/WO No.

: 20/03/2019

Reference

: SLD2172K

Attention Terms

Page No : 1

S/N Quantity

Particular

Unit Price

Amount S\$

COST OF REPAIR (PART BY PART)

2,980.00

2,980.00

Dollars: Three Thousand One Hundred Eighty-Eight & Cents Sixty Only

Total S\$: GST @ 7% S\$: 2,980.00 208.60

Amount Due S\$:

3,188.60

Customer Signature & Co. Stamp

AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR CENTRE PTE LTD

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Votified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Ad) Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Sta	tus	
Main	12 Sep 2018 Edit Reg		12 Sep 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,980. Edit Estir		\$\$2,980.00 View Rpt		Re	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
,	tain	R	eference	CI	im Detai	ils)	Docume	nts	٦.	Show All
T. C. Carlotte, St. Carlotte,	FOLDER DE	The second secon					by adjuster]			
Insured: Main Claimant:			S8117566G	Reg. No.: 1	99303821	R				
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLD217	2K			Date of Lo		8 11:00 - :59 s and 1 Days Fr	rom LTA Re	eg Date (N	fan Yr)]
Claim Type:	Type: TP / MCT18090383				Palicy/Cov Nate No.:					
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SHC3214U				Policy No. (Claimant)	110621824	10671824			
					Excess					
Repairer: Handling Insurer:			Pte Ltd (HQ) 38 W ance Pte Ltd (HQ) -						6468883	4
Claimant's Insurer:	Aviva Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: (65)	6827 9966							
Adjuster:	21/09/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Handled b	y Muhammad	Nazril Bin Abo	lullah]	[Final R	pt due
ASSOCIATI	D MAIL RE	CEIVED						/lew All	Compos	e Case Ma
• III_5G (0 • III_5G (2	4/10/2018):	Alert - Adj Mand Alert - Adj Mand KS	ate Approved (S\$3 ate Approved (S\$0 ate Approved (S\$0 Group Subject	.00) - SLD	2172K - (2172K - (Claim Handler: Claim Handler:	Sundari Naga	ra ra Create Ne	w Task	Complet

Claim Documents

*SLD2172K (MCT18090383)

[SHC3214U]

TP

TAN SIMIN SHAWN

Sep 9 2018 11:00AM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd

Vid	leo		1 per	page [V]	V
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	03/10/18 15:43	Video - Accident	0	Load MP4	
2	04/10/18 15:24	Video - Accident-TP	0	Load MP4	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Contract	Thumbnail	1000
1	12/10/18 16:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	12/10/18 16:07	General View	0	Load JPG	1
3	12/10/18 16:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	12/10/18 16:07	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
5	12/10/18 16:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	12/10/18 16:07	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
7	12/10/18 16:07	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>N</u>
8	12/10/18 16:07	General View			1
9	12/10/18 16:07	General View	0	Load JPG	N
		1-20-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11	0	Load JPG	N
10	12/10/18 16:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	12/10/18 16:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	12/10/18 16:07	General View	0	Load 3PG	8
13	12/10/18 16:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	20/03/19 09:49	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	2
15	20/03/19 09:49	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	V
16	20/03/19 09:49	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load JPG	4
17	20/03/19 09:49	Replacement Part Photo	0	Load 3PG	2
18	20/03/19 09:49	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
19	20/03/19 09:49	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
20	20/03/19 09:49	Photo After Spray	0	Load 3PG	V
21	20/03/19 09:49	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	2
D = 4	cumentation				-
No		True and a second	1 per	professional management	2
I I	Relabel/Reorder 12/09/18 19:31	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO III DD 12.09.2018	0	Thumbnall Load PDF	Print
2	12/09/18 19:31	TP ESTIMATE	Ö	Load PDF	
3	12/09/18 19:31	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	23/10/18 17:43	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	ő	Load PDF	
5	28/06/19 11:26	WORKSHOP INVOICE	ő	Load PDF	
5	28/06/19 11:26	LOD	0	Load PDF	
7	17/07/19 11:02	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
3	17/07/19 11:02	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
Vo.	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- 0	Thumbnail	Print
1	18/09/18 09:19	Singapore Accident Statement-IV	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	10
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg. No: 199807198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III18016697/NJA3Q2

Date:

17/07/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle No:

SLD2172K

Insured Vehicle No:

SHC3214U

Date of Loss:

09/09/2018

Nature of Claim:

Claim No: MCT18090383

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLD2172K

Make & Model:

BMW 116D, 1.5 (A)

Engine No:

31909561B37D15A

Reg. Date: Colour:

08/06/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WBA1V720705C07175 40077 km

Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/15 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/15 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Dunlop 5 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Pirelli 5 mm Pirelli 5 mm

Dunlop 5 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	4,210.00	1,710.00	2,500.00	59.38
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,790.00	1,270.00	520.00	29.05
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	6,000.00	2,980.00	3,020.00	50.33
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	420.00	208.60	211.40	50.33
Nett Amount (S\$)	6,420.00	3,188.60	3,231.40	50.33
+ Loss of Use (4.0	x S\$60.00/day) (S\$)	240.00		

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

12/09/2018

Date Inspected:

08/10/2018 Inspected At:

Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd (HQ)

38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1, #05-18

Singapore 757700

3,428.60

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: Muhammad Nazril Bin Abdullah Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 28 Jun 2019)

Parts: 144 BMW 116D 1.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLD2172K)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT FENDER RH	Dented	580.00 F	*580.00 FL
2	1		*FRONT FENDER SHIELD RH	Deformed	120.00 F	*120.00 FL
3	10		*FRONT FENDER CLIP RH	Serviceable	50.00 F	*-FL
4	1		*FRONT DOOR RH	Dented	1,200.00 F	*1,200.00 FL
5	1		*FRONT DOOR WINDOW REGULATO RH	Serviceable	380.00 F	*-FL
6	1		*FRONT DOOR WINDOW MOTOR RH	Serviceable	400.00 F	*-FL
7	1		*FRONT DOOR LOWER HINGE RH	Serviceable	70.00 F	*-FL
8	1		*FRONT DOOR UPPER HING RH	Serviceable	70.00 F	*-FL
9	1		*FRONT DOOR RETRACTOR /CHECK RH	Serviceable	80.00 F	*-FL
10	1		*FRONT DOOR INNER SEAL RH	Serviceable	60.00 F	*-FL
11	1		*REAR DOOR RH	Repair	1,200.00 F	*-FL
F=Fra	inchise	part. L=Listlit	emDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	4,210.00	1,900.00
			- List Item Discount on L Ite	ms 0.00/10.00% (S\$)_	0.00	190.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	4,210.00	1,710.00
			Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
ems			
RAY PAINTING FRT FENDER RH ,SIDE SKIRT ,FRT & REAR DRS RH	New	800.00	600.00
PAIR AND REPLACE AFFECTED ACCIDENT PARTS	New	800.00	600.00
ANSFER DOOR FITTING AND WINDOW MECHANISM TO W DOOR	New	160.00	50.00
ECK AND RECTIFY ELECTRICAL WIRING	New	30.00	20.00
Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	1,790.00	1,270.00
2	AY PAINTING FRT FENDER RH ,SIDE SKIRT ,FRT & REAR ORS RH AIR AND REPLACE AFFECTED ACCIDENT PARTS NSFER DOOR FITTING AND WINDOW MECHANISM TO V DOOR CK AND RECTIFY ELECTRICAL WIRING	AY PAINTING FRT FENDER RH ,SIDE SKIRT ,FRT & REAR New ORS RH AIR AND REPLACE AFFECTED ACCIDENT PARTS New NSFER DOOR FITTING AND WINDOW MECHANISM TO New / DOOR	AY PAINTING FRT FENDER RH ,SIDE SKIRT ,FRT & REAR New 800.00 PRS RH AIR AND REPLACE AFFECTED ACCIDENT PARTS New 800.00 NSFER DOOR FITTING AND WINDOW MECHANISM TO New 160.00 POOR CK AND RECTIFY ELECTRICAL WIRING New 30.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >